
TOTALS
6,233.0$         

19,678.0$       
2,334.0$         

16,223.0$       
13,665.0$       
5,260.0$         

63,393.0$       
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STATE PARK AREAS
CHUGACH/WOOD-TIKCHIK
KENAI
KODIAK
MAT-SU
NORTHERN
SOUTHEAST
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