## STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION

## DEFERRED MAINTENANCE 2018 UPDATE July 1, 2018

## **STATEWIDE SUMMARY**

STATE PARK AREAS	T	OTALS
CHUGACH/WOOD-TIKCHIK	\$	6,233.0
KENAI	\$	19,678.0
KODIAK	\$	2,334.0
MAT-SU	\$	16,223.0
NORTHERN	\$	13,665.0
SOUTHEAST	\$	5,260.0
STATEWIDE	\$	63,393.0